

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5 & 6 In Civil Appeal No.7867/2001

PARAS RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing & exem.from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/12/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

None appears for the applicant to press the
application for early hearing.

The I.A. for early hearing stands rejected.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar